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Adams, Tawnya tawnya@tccak.net, admin@tccak.directak.net (907) 227-5442 ALI
Bartz, Amber abartz@ccralaska.org (907) 864-3411 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
Blount, Kisha kisha@anchoragecc.com (907) 793-0624 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
Bourne, Janet bournellc@yahoo.com (907) 978-0379 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Brunello, Caryn caryn@akcnc.net (907) 227-3661 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW ASL
Bukowski, Ashley alpineglowcare@gmail.com (907) 205-0415 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Cabasal, Ben    bfcabasal@yahoo.com (907) 331-9309 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Canul-Dunne, Victoria victoria@1bygrace.org (907) 854-9214 TEFRA
Cha, Kao akcc.kcha@gmail.com (907) 884-3546 ALI Hmong, Lao, Thai

Cho, Rebecca rebeccacho524@gmail.com (907) 360-5067 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Christie, Julian julian@anchoragecc.com (907) 351-3829 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
David, Amalia blissheartcare@gmail.com (907) 885-7055 ALI, TEFRA Tagalog, Filipino 
Dejarlais, Thelma    thelmadesjarlais@yahoo.com (907) 538-9473 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW Tagalog, Filipino 
Drammeh, Omar parrna60@gmail.com (907) 748-6875 ALI Swedish, Wolof
Easley, Mikki easleycare@icloud.com (907) 830-3759 ALI, IDD,APDD
Eller, Sierra sierra@islandcareservicesllc.com (907) 629-4140 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Gore, Margaret margaret@islandcareservicesllc.com (907) 629-4140 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Hills, Joshua josh@islandcareservicesllc.com (907) 629-4140 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Honner, Michael akcc.mhonner@gmail.com (907) 354-6412 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Ivory, Jennifer jivory@inclusioncc.org, jivory@inclusioncc.directak.net (907) 795-7779 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Jacks, Paul C paulcjacks@gmail.com (907) 222-7972 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Kitsune, Oni onikitsune@9talescc.com (907) 313-5424 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Marchant, Drew drew@abacuscarecoordination.com (907) 290-2075 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Matthews, Marika rikascarecoordination@gmail.com (907) 290-4152 ALI, IDD , ISW
Mendoza, Kristine kristine@alaskancc.com (907) 570-6208 ALI, IDD, ISW Tagalog 
Moore, Jennifer jennifer@accesscc.net (907) 408-2020 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Mraz, Kate Hanson kate@carealaska.com (907) 332-5283 ALI
Myers, Rhoda rmyers@alaskafaithandfamily.org (907) 746-1519 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Patty, Julie akcare.jpatty@gmail.com (907) 301-5589 ALI
Pahl, Joseph joe@anchoragecc.com (907) 317-1308 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
Pereault, Stephanie spereault.chcc@gmail.com (907) 360-6048 ALI, APDD, IDD
Saldana, Gisselle wecarecoordination@gmail.com (907) 884-0289 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW Spanish
Shields, Stephanie    FUN.CCAK@outlook.com (907) 602-5216 ALI, APDD
Southcentral Foundation Care Coordination scfwaivercarecoordination@scf.cc (907) 729-6365 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Stattner, Ryan ryan@anchoragecc.com (907) 317-1308 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
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Stewart, Robert robb@agilecare.net (907) 570-1734 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
Stewart, Tosha tosha@agilecare.net (907) 570-1734 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW 
Tizon, Jahmie allhandscarec@gmail.com (907) 887-1490 ALI Filipino
Vassar, Sarah sarah@islandcareservicesllc.com (907) 629-4140 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW
Villasenor, Eric er_villasenor@yahoo.com (907) 671-7047 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW Spanish
Young, Heidi heidi@islandcareservicesllc.com (907) 629-4140 ALI, APDD, CCMC, IDD, ISW

*The Care Coordinators list is updated every six months, in February and August. For a list including minor edits and additions received during the iterim months, please contact the ADRC at 907-343-7770.

CCMC: Children with Complex Medical Conditions  

ISW: Individualized Supports Waiver

WAIVER PROGRAMS

APDD: Adults with Physical and Developmental Disabilites

IDD: People of all ages who experience Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities

ALI: Alaskans Living Independently
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